
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

21.14
Excavation /
Ground
Breaking
Permit

Clyde Civil
Ground Level
/ Haul rd

Billy Fogarty
7:00 AM
15/12/2025

5:00 PM
19/12/2025

Expired

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Clyde Civil Ground Level
/ stockpile /
South Side

Billy Fogarty
7:00 AM
19/12/2025

5:52 PM
19/12/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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